
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Doubles, Class A 70 - 74, Handicapped

Ithaca, NY1 Frost Thomas C. Sr \ Swenson Marilyn J. 1947730 1,353

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Doubles, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Rochester, NY1 Kime Michael W.  \ Bell John F. 1929771 1,415

Walton, NY2 LaBounty Dorothy   \ Neale Debra J. 1915582 1,408

Buffalo, NY3 Krupinski Paul J.  \ Dobucki Leonard J. 1900753 1,365

Poughkeepsie, NY4 Beckwith Ellen M.  \ Beckwith David A. 1949207 1,336

Cincinnatus, NY5 Breslin Brian J.  \ Robbins Jody J. 1945863 1,271

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Doubles, Class C 60 - 64, Handicapped

Buffalo, NY1 Tenebra Gary A.  \ Leach Jeffrey W. 1887657 1,572

Vestal, NY2 Amberge Benjamin T.  \ Snyder Randy W. 1908597 1,434

Harriman, NY3 Taylor Michael M.  \ Miller Michael 1928815 1,316

Cohoes, NY4 Thibodeau Dorothy J.  \ Thibodeau Joseph
H. III

1888699 1,301

Endicott, NY5 Duerr Bruce D.  \ Duerr James G. 1950421 1,290

Harriman, NY6 Martirano Charles   \ Pyatt Stephen M. 1928814 1,280

Painted Post, NY7 Leipold Kathleen D.  \ Leipold Eddie J. 1940939 1,264

Newburgh, NY8 Copeland Veronica   \ Meier Andrew G. Sr 1916542 1,211

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Doubles, Class D 55  - 59, Handicapped

Jordan, NY1 VanGorden Kathy J.  \ Gonzalski Teri 1956064 1,392

Jordan, NY2 Gonzalski David   \ VanGorden Dennis
 "Butch" P.

1956063 1,366

Endwell, NY3 Cunningham Thomas L.  \ DiRose Nick A. 1949010 1,355

Baldwinsville, NY4 Carno Michael F.  \ Distin Dean M. 1946252 1,351

Canandaigua, NY5 Barkley Barbara A.  \ Barkley Jon H. 1956067 1,314

Rochester, NY6 Kruppenbacher Scott E.  \ McClure Troy
A.

1929806 1,289

Endicott, NY7 Oliver Delores   \ Bodine Steven F. 1956066 1,262

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Doubles, Class E 50 - 54, Handicapped

Cherry Valley, NY1 Smith Kenneth A. Jr \ Rorick James S. Jr 1892169 1,321

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Doubles, Super Senior 75 & Over, Handicapped

Phoenix, NY1 McGilvray Christopher   \ Macdougall
Glenn L.

1916408 1,240

Ithaca, NY2 Jacobs Russell   \ Dewey Chris A. Sr 1947726 1,215
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Class A 70 - 74, Handicapped

Buffalo, NY1 Dobucki Leonard J. 1900753 769

Cincinnatus, NY2 Robbins Jody J. 1956071 747

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Poughkeepsie, NY1 Beckwith David A. 1949207 666

Port Crane, NY2 Price Gerald 1914901 617

Newburgh, NY3 Meier Andrew G. Sr 1916542 605

Rochester, NY4 Bell John F. 1929771 591

Endicott, NY5 Duerr James G. 1950421 585

Poughkeepsie, NY6 Beckwith Ellen M. 1949207 559

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Class C 60 - 64, Handicapped

Harriman, NY1 Miller Michael 1928815 712

Painted Post, NY2 Leipold Kathleen D. 1940939 702

Jordan, NY2 Gonzalski Teri 1956064 702

Baldwinsville, NY4 Carno Michael F. 1946252 688

Buffalo, NY5 Krupinski Paul J. 1900753 669

Harriman, NY6 Martirano Charles 1928814 667

Harriman, NY7 Pyatt Stephen M. 1928814 654

Painted Post, NY8 Leipold Eddie J. 1940939 644

Endwell, NY9 Cunningham Thomas L. 1949010 636

Rochester, NY10 Kime Michael W. 1929771 634

Endicott, NY11 Duerr Bruce D. 1950421 629

Pomona, NY12 Wells Rick 1888356 628

Harriman, NY13 Taylor Michael M. 1928815 612

Newburgh, NY14 Copeland Veronica 1916542 565

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Class D 55 - 59, Handicapped

Jordan, NY1 Gonzalski David 1956063 722

Jordan, NY2 VanGorden Dennis "Butch" P. 1956063 667

Endwell, NY3 DiRose Nick A. 1949010 633

Cincinnatus, NY4 Breslin Brian J. 1956071 624

Rochester, NY5 Kruppenbacher Scott E. 1929806 614

Rochester, NY6 McClure Troy A. 1929806 610

Baldwinsville, NY7 Distin Dean M. 1946252 600

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Class E 50 - 54, Handicapped

Buffalo, NY1 Leach Jeffrey W. 1887657 740

Cherry Valley, NY2 Rorick James S. Jr 1892169 697

Jordan, NY3 VanGorden Kathy J. 1956064 663
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Class E 50 - 54, Handicapped

Cherry Valley, NY4 Smith Kenneth A. Jr 1892169 651

Endwell, NY5 Rathgeber Donna M. 1956070 647

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Singles, Super Senior 75 & Over, Handicapped

Ithaca, NY1 Swenson Marilyn J. 1947730 692

Ithaca, NY2 Jacobs Russell 1947726 679

Phoenix, NY3 Macdougall Glenn L. 1916408 660

Ithaca, NY4 Dewey Chris A. Sr 1947726 659

Phoenix, NY5 McGilvray Christopher 1916408 656

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Six Game Combine, Class A 70 - 74, Handicapped

Buffalo, NY1 Dobucki Leonard J. 1900753 1,426

Cincinnatus, NY2 Robbins Jody J. 1956071 1,375

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Six Game Combine, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Poughkeepsie, NY1 Beckwith David A. 1949207 1,356

Rochester, NY2 Bell John F. 1929771 1,228

Endicott, NY3 Duerr James G. 1950421 1,224

Poughkeepsie, NY4 Beckwith Ellen M. 1949207 1,205

Newburgh, NY5 Meier Andrew G. Sr 1916542 1,176

Buffalo, NY6 Tenebra Gary A. 1887657 841

Walton, NY7 Neale Debra J. 1915582 720

Apalachin, NY8 Snyder Randy W. 1895075 710

Walton, NY9 LaBounty Dorothy 1915582 688

Port Crane, NY10 Price Gerald 1914901 617

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Six Game Combine, Class C 60 - 64, Handicapped

Baldwinsville, NY1 Carno Michael F. 1946252 1,547

Rochester, NY2 Kime Michael W. 1929771 1,412

Harriman, NY3 Miller Michael 1928815 1,410

Jordan, NY4 Gonzalski Teri 1956064 1,404

Buffalo, NY5 Krupinski Paul J. 1900753 1,377

Harriman, NY6 Martirano Charles 1928814 1,368

Painted Post, NY7 Leipold Kathleen D. 1940939 1,342

Endicott, NY8 Duerr Bruce D. 1951007 1,280

Painted Post, NY9 Leipold Eddie J. 1940939 1,268

Endwell, NY10 Cunningham Thomas L. 1949010 1,245

Harriman, NY11 Pyatt Stephen M. 1928814 1,233

Harriman, NY12 Taylor Michael M. 1928815 1,230

Newburgh, NY13 Copeland Veronica 1916542 1,205
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Six Game Combine, Class C 60 - 64, Handicapped

Cohoes, NY14 Thibodeau Joseph H. III 1888699 712

Cohoes, NY15 Thibodeau Dorothy J. 1888699 589

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Six Game Combine, Class D 55 - 59, Handicapped

Endwell, NY1 DiRose Nick A. 1949010 1,379

Jordan, NY2 Gonzalski David 1956063 1,378

Jordan, NY3 VanGorden Dennis "Butch" P. 1956063 1,377

Rochester, NY4 Kruppenbacher Scott E. 1929806 1,309

Cincinnatus, NY5 Breslin Brian J. 1945838 1,267

Rochester, NY6 McClure Troy A. 1929806 1,204

Baldwinsville, NY7 Distin Dean M. 1946252 1,092

Vestal, NY8 Amberge Benjamin T. 1908597 724

Canandaigua, NY9 Barkley Jon H. 1956067 670

Canandaigua, NY10 Barkley Barbara A. 1956067 644

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Six Game Combine, Class E 50 - 54, Handicapped

Buffalo, NY1 Leach Jeffrey W. 1887657 1,471

Jordan, NY2 VanGorden Kathy J. 1956064 1,353

Cherry Valley, NY3 Smith Kenneth A. Jr 1892169 1,336

Cherry Valley, NY4 Rorick James S. Jr 1892169 1,333

Endwell, NY5 Rathgeber Donna M. 1956070 647

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Six Game Combine, Super Senior 75 & Over, Handicapped

Ithaca, NY1 Swenson Marilyn J. 1947730 1,385

Phoenix, NY2 McGilvray Christopher 1916408 1,288

Ithaca, NY3 Jacobs Russell 1947726 1,283

Ithaca, NY4 Dewey Chris A. Sr 1947726 1,270

Phoenix, NY5 Macdougall Glenn L. 1916408 1,268
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